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U N uudmsialy NUUINITIUARY 594
UYARINT 10,900,200 0 10,900,200
Wuiau (Hhen1swlied) 2,872,440 0 2,872,440
Wuiau (Hhedsedn) 8,027,760 0 8,027,760
JUANTEUNIU 2,603,300 1,015,000 3,618,300
ANNDULNU 1,403,800 0 1,403,800
A ldaoy 820,000 285,000 1,105,000
GRPGH) 0 730,000 730,000
Aas1sUlng 379,500 0 379,500
AWMU 77,490 4,300 81,790
GRGPHLI 77,490 4,300 81,790
JULTUYANYU 16,000 0 16,000
Wuganiuy 16,000 0 16,000

EXtY 13,596,990 1,019,300 14,616,290
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\‘m AUNITINIANUEIU | Walsouuazsedu 374
ety DARNE
UYARINT 687,720 0 687,720
Wuiau (Medsedn) 687,720 0 687,720
JUALTIUIIY 40,000 675,000 715,000
A luaey 40,000 675,000 715,000
UaINU 0 20,000 20,000
AATouet 0 20,000 20,000

374 127,720 695,000 1,422,720
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U

WYAAINT

WuULAaU (Hneausean)

JUANTIUGY
ARDULNY
A lvaoy
A JE0

AU
GREPRGIT]

ULTUYANUU

RugnnyuU

U uUsusna lune?

Aun1sAnE
2,889,540
2,889,540
125,600
11,600
114,000
0
57,780
57,780
0
0

3734 3,072,920
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wazUseaudnen

0

0
2,865,330
0
1,455,000
1,410,330
0

0
2,534,000
2,534,000

5,399,330

[

EIPEY

2,889,540
2,889,540
2,990,930

11,600
1,569,000
1,410,330

57,780

57,780
2,534,000
2,534,000

8,472,250
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UYARINT 1,161,960 1,161,960
WuLaeu (Hheusean) 1,161,960 1,161,960

JUANTIUIY 670,000 670,000
ANNDULNU 174,000 174,000
A ldaoy 226,000 226,000
AT TEn 270,000 270,000

NIENI 46,790 46,790
GREPRGIT] 46,790 46,790

UUYANYU 220,000 220,000
RugnnyuU 220,000 220,000

3734 2,098,750 2,098,750
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AU uUaEIEfnI1saIny

JU
LAHIANEATIZI
JUANLTUY 50,000
CRINGOR 50,000

EXLY 50,000
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50,000
50,000

50,000
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NULANSUAZ YUY wazdsufna

UYARINT 1,422,480 0 0 1,422,480
Wudiou (hedsedn) 1,422,480 0 0 1,422,480

AU 852,800 0 484,000 1,336,800
ANMDULNIU 202,800 0 0 202,800
A ldaoy 200,000 0 484,000 684,000
AT3ER) 450,000 0 0 450,000

NIENI 24,400 5,768,270 0 5,792,670
GREPRGIT] 24,400 0 0 24,400
AAuLazdnoasns 0 5,768,270 0 5,768,270

UUYANYUY 0 29,910 0 29,910
Wugnniuy 0 29,910 0 29,910

39U 2,299,680 5,798,180 484,000 8,581,860
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U

JUANLTUY
A lrany
JULTUYANYU

Kuganyu

U udesiunazatiy
AuUAINDULD

YUYY
130,000
130,000

50,000
50,000

3734 180,000
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iU

JUANTUY
A" ldaee
ULIUYANYU

Wugnniuy

U NUNNILLAL

YUNUINIT
140,000
140,000

15,000
15,000

EXLY 155,000
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374

130,000
130,000
50,000
50,000

180,000

UANFUIIRIUSTTH

Woadu
560,000
560,000
0
0

560,000

EIPEY

700,000
700,000
15,000
15,000

715,000
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U
JUANTUY
ANMDULNY

[

GREGT)

ELNUITUNUNANN

U
JUNAIN

JUNAN

U gudaasunisinuens

EREL

U

Rkl

70,000
8,400
61,600

70,000

JUNAN
19,443,130

19,443,130

19,443,130
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70,000
8,400
61,600

70,000
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19,443,130
19,443,130

19,443,130





